
TTUT fQHTT, d ysa, FIHRTA-2 
568 

* *************e************ fi 23/0.5/2023 

c Hsi, HTHIRTH-2 

fETR TTATu qey faY 3MU, 

faETR, YETI 

MMGSY (GEN) * 3Taea Ata g 3ftya yice 

HET, 

70- 7eoi 

farqTHTv 

2915123 

cO HSM, IHIRTH-2 

23 os 23 



FORM GFR 19-A 
(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150) Form of utilisation Certification up to month of UP TO April.2023 

MMGSY (GEN) 

R.W.D, Works Division-Sasaram-2 (Rohtas) SL. Name of 
M Sanction No & Date with | Amount 

Amount Particulars NO. Scheme 
Received 

(In Rs. Lacs) 
Construction Secretary cum 

Empowered officer 
B.R.R.D.A 
Letter No-257 
Date-10.03.22 

(In Rs. Lacs) sl. 
2074.92093 Certified that out of Rs. of Rural 

Road under 
M.M.G.S.Y 

2074.92093 of grant in aid 
received during the Year 2017-
2023 in favour of Excutive (GEN.) 
EngineerR.W.D. Works Div. 
Sasaram-2 A sum of Rs 
2074.92093 Lacs has been 
utilized for the purpose of 
M.M.G.S.Y (GEN) Schemes as 
given in the margin for which it 
was sanctioned and that the balance 
of Rs 0.00 Lacs remaining 
unutilized at the end of the period 
under. Total 2074.92093 

2. Certified that I have satisfied my self that the conditions on which the grants-in aidwas sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Kind of Checks exereised: 
Works have been supervised by Excutive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending 

I. 

I. 

Engineer. 
III. Consturction material have been tested. 

Measurements have been recorded in the MBS and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer. 
All other codal formalities have been observed. 

IV. 

V. 
3. Physíacl progress achieved: 

i.Construction of Road Works. 
ii.Construction of CD Works. 

23/05/23 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 
Works Div. Sasaram-2 

2 o sth 



R
ural W

orks D
epartm

ent 
M

M
G

SY
 (GEN) A

llotm
ent Requisition Form

at 
N

am
e o

f D
iv

isio
n

:-
S

a
sa

ra
m

-2
 

Adm
inistrative 

N
am

e of 
Agreement Amount 

SL 
No. 

T
otal 

C
u

re
n

t 
Sanction 

Length |A
m

ount 
(in Km

) 

Y
ear 

N
am

e of R
oad 

C
ontractor 

(in Lacs) 
A

llotm
ent 

V
alue o

f 
Expenditure 

D
em

and 
as p

e
r M

IS
 

e
a
s
u

rm
e
n

t(in
 

(in Lacs) 

10 

(In English) 
M

ain 
R

eceived 
R

em
arks 

(in Lacs) 
(11-9) 

in
 Lacs) 

W
ork 

Maintenance 
(in Lacs) 

L
acs) 

4 

12 
1

3
 

K
arup B

elw
ai R

oad to
 K

arup 
2019-20 

M
ahadalit Tola 

BHUPENDRA 
|K

U
M

A
R

 SIN
G

H
 

0
.9

2
0

 
72.134 

62.43781 
5.8084 

43.95951 
43.95951 

60.95134 
16.99183 

C
om

plete 

SHARW
AN 

A
N

D
 SU

N
N

Y
 

2 2019-20 
G

achhaie to
 Gachhaie Tola CONSTRUCTIO1.235 

98.595 
85.68003 

8.46064 
42.46990 

42.46990 
84.76772 

42.29782 
Com

plete 
N

 PR
IV

A
T

E
 

LIM
ITED

 

M
/S Jai 

3 
2

0
2

0
-2

1
 

B
ihta R

oad to
 G

h
an

h
ara dalit 

T
ola 

Jagdambey 
C

onstruction 
0.850 

78.406 
63.32576 

6.32951 
39.57494 

39.57494 
62.30349 

22.72855 
C

om
plete 

(Proprietor 

Itim
ha Sakala R

oad to 
B

inod K
um

ar 
4 

2
0

1
9

-2
0

 
2.42 

193.403 
167.22783 

Sam
ahata M

athiy 
Singh 

17.68967 
126.71429 

126.71429 
152.45380 

25.73951 
Com

plete 

2
5

/
5

1
2

3
 

Executive Engineer 
R

ural W
orks D

epartm
ent 

W
orks D

ivision, Sasaram
-2 

2
3

0
 2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

