कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, सासाराम–2

पत्रांक:-

568 अंद्रु

दिनांक 23/0 5 / 2023

प्रेषक:-

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, सासाराम–2

सेवा में,

सचिव—सह—अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, बिहार, पटना ।

विषय:—

MMGSY (GEN) मद में आवंटन निर्गत करने हेतु अधियाचना के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक MMGSY(GEN) मद में संलग्न सूची के अनुसार आवंटन अधियाचना एवं उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र संबंधित प्रपत्र में भरकर आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जाता हैं।

अनु0:– यथोक्त् ।

विश्वास्भाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, सासाराम–2

()-23/05/21/2

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150) Form of utilisation Certification up to month of UP TO April . 2023 MMGSY (GEN)

R.W.D. Works Division-Sasaram-2 (Rohtas)

SL.	Name of	Sanction No. 8 Date in	ision-sasaram-2	(Rohtas)
NO.	Scheme	Amount	Amount Received	Particulars
s1.	Construction of Rural Road under M.M.G.S.Y (GEN.)	(In Rs. Lacs) Secretary cum Empowered officer B.R.R.D.A Letter No- 257 Date-10.03.22	(In Rs. Lacs) 2074.92093	Certified that out of Rs. 2074.92093 of grant in aid received during the Year 2017-2023 in favour of Excutive Engineer R.W.D. Works Div. Sasaram-2 A sum of Rs 2074.92093 Lacs has been utilized for the purpose of M.M.G.S.Y (GEN) Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balanc of Rs 0.00 Lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period
		Total	2074.92093	under.

2. Certified that I have satisfied my self that the conditions on which the grants-in aidwas sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

- Works have been supervised by Excutive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. I.
- Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending II. Engineer. III.
- Consturction material have been tested.
- Measurements have been recorded in the MBS and test check conducted by the IV. Assistant Engineer/Executive Engineer.
- All other codal formalities have been observed. V.
 - 3. Physiacl progress achieved:
 - i.Construction of Road Works.
 - ii.Construction of CD Works.

Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Works Div. Sasaram-2

Name of Division:- Sasaram-2

Rural Works Department MMGSY (GEN) Allotment Requisition Format

				Т										7	50	_	
	4 2		3 2		+	2 20			_	1 20			1	_	No.	<u> </u>	_
			2020-21		2019-20				2019-20			2	Ica		•		
	Itimha Sakala Road to Samahata Mathiy		Tola	Rihts Book to Co.	*40"	Gachhaie to Gachhaie Tola				Karup Belwai Road to Karup Mahadalit Tola			3		:		
	Singh	Jagdambey Construction (Proprietor Binod Kumar		M/S Jai	LIMITED	N PRIVATE	AND SUNNY	SHARWAN	KUMAR SINGH	BHUPENDRA		4		(In English)	Contractor -	Name of	1
	2.42		0.850		1.235			0.920	0.920			(in Km)	Length	San	Admin		
	193.403		78.406		98.595				72.134	72.134			(in Lacs)	Amount	Sanction	Administrative	
	167.22783		63.32576			85.68003			62.43781			7		Main	(in Lacs)	Agreement Amount	
	17.68967		6.32951	**		8.46064			5.8084		٥	٥	Maintenance		s)	1	
	126.71429		39.57494		42.46990				43.95951	43.95951		(in Lacs)		Allotment Received			
and the second	126.71429		39.57494			42.46990			43.95951		10	(in Lacs)	as per MIS	Expenditure			
	152.45380		62.30349		84.76772			60.95134		11	Measurment(in Lacs)			Value of			
	25.73951		22.72855			42.29782			16.99183	1	12	(11-9)	(in Lacs)	Demand	Curent		
Complete		1	Complete		Compice	Complete			Complete	;	13		To liai No	Remarks			

to of the

Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Works Division, Sasaram-2